Selection of successful bidder for award of contract shall be done as 
detailed in Clause No. 24.0, Section-I of the bid specifications. 

6.0 Bid Security: The bidder shall submit an interest free Bid Security i.e. 
unconditional Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amounting to Rs. 35,00,000/- 
(In words Rs. Thirty-Five Lakh only) along with the bid, in the form 
stipulated in the bid specification. 

7.0 The bidders who are not registered on Mahagenco’s e-tendering system 
(SRM Portal), need to be registered with Mahagenco. Registration will be 
done after physical verification of the required documents/details of the